

V/S
Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan Khan And 6 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1977 OF 2019
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 9070 OF 2020
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1518 OF 2021
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 555 OF 2022
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

DATE : 30th June, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 24/07/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)