

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1518 OF 2021
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 555 OF 2022
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 867 OF 2016
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2271 OF 2016
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan @ Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S
Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 25193 OF 2022
In
SUITS 154 OF 2015

Ahsan Alias Mansur Hasan KhanPETITIONER
V/S

Salim Hasan Khan And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr Akshay R Kapadia for Plaintiff in S/154/2015 and
Defendant No.4 in S/498/2018

Mr Hemant P Ingle i/b Mr. Pratik Pingle for Defendant No.1 in
S/154/2015 and for Plaintiff in CC/10/2017

Mr Shanay Shah a/w Ms Mallika Joshi, Ms Sailee Dixit and Ms
Shruti
Maniar i/b Solomon & Co for Defendant No 3 in S/154/2015
and for
Plaintiff in S/498/2018

Mr Hafeezur Rahman for Defendant No 4 in CC/10/2017/
Applicant in IAL/14337/2024

Mr Ayush Morande i/b DH Law Associate for Defendant No 5
in CC/10/2017.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 22nd July, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/07/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)